Tr
an
sm
itt
er
s
136	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
LXP Explosion Proof Transmitter

Wiring Diagram
Standard (Current) Optional (Voltage)
Order Codes
Range Proof Pressure
Process Connection
1/4” 1/2”
30” Hg Vac 30 psi LXPSV1N4 LXPSV1N2
30”/0/15 psi 30 psi LXPSV2N4 LXPSV2N2
30”/0/30 psi 60 psi LXPSV3N4 LXPSV3N2
30”/0/60 psi 120 psi LXPSV4N4 LXPSV4N2
30”/0/100 psi 200 psi LXPSV5N4 LXPSV5N2
30”/0/150 psi 300 psi LXPSV6N4 LXPSV6N2
30”/0/200 psi 400 psi LXPSV7N4 LXPSV7N2
30”/0/300 psi 600 psi LXPSV8N4 LXPSV8N2
0/15 psi 30 psi LXPS15N4 LXPS15N2
0/30 psi 60 psi LXPS30N4 LXPS30N2
0/60 psi 120 psi LXPS60N4 LXPS60N2
0/100 psi 200 psi LXPS1HN4 LXPS1HN2
0/150 psi 300 psi LXPS2HN4 LXPS2HN2
0/200 psi 400 psi LXPS3HN4 LXPS3HN2
0/300 psi 600 psi LXPS4HN4 LXPS4HN2
0/500 psi 1,000 psi LXPS5HN4 LXPS5HN2
0/600 psi 1,200 psi LXPS6HN4 LXPS6HN2
0/1,000 psi 2,000 psi LXPS1TN4 LXPS1TN2
0/1,500 psi 3,000 psi LXPS2TN4 LXPS2TN2
0/2,000 psi 4,000 psi LXPS3TN4 LXPS3TN2
0/3,000 psi 6,000 psi LXPS4TN4 LXPS4TN2
0/4,000 psi 8,000 psi LXPS5TN4 LXPS5TN2
0/5,000 psi 10,000 psi LXPS6TN4 LXPS6TN2
0/6,000 psi 12,000 psi LXPS7TN4 LXPS7TN2
0/7,500 psi 13,000 psi LXPS8TN4 LXPS8TN2
0/10,000 psi 13,000 psi LXPS9TN4 LXPS9TN2
Tr
an
sm
itt